BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS
SSP300 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

FREE PRACTICE 2 30/5/2025 12:35 . . .

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:33:59 . .

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
11 1:28.062 -0.898 41.927 46.135
(110) KOLLAROS PANAGIOTIS
1 1:34.251 46.669 (58) CAN BASAR
2 1:48.550 +14.299 1:00.988 47.562 1 1:35.126 48.234
3 1:29.055 -19.495 41.847 47.208 2 1:29.967 -5.159 43.187 46.780
4 1:28.973 -0.082 43.092 45.881 3 1:30.803 +0.836 43.207 47.596
5 1:27.640 -1.333 41.711 45.929 4 1:29.984 -0.819 43.173 46.811
p6 2:22.704 +55.064 46.835 5 1:28.437 -1.547 42.097 46.340
7 1:32.496 -50.208 46.298 6 1:29.002 +0.565 42.666 46.336
8 1:27.754 -4.742 41.847 45.907 7 1:31.381 +2.379 44.554 46.827
9 1:27.811 +0.057 41.800 46.011 8 1:29.009 -2.372 42.673 46.336
9 1:28.330 -0.679 41.851 46.479
(9) RUMEN DIMITROV 10 1:28.697 +0.367 42.146 46.551
1 1:32.260 46.942
2 1:30.055 -2.205 43.091 46.964 (244) COSKUN ALP
3 1:27.880 -2.175 41.781 46.099 1 1:37.363 50.351
p4 3:25.695 1:57.815 41.892 2 1:34.968 -2.395 45.389 49.579
5 1:42.321 1:43.374 46.221 3 1:33.718 -1.250 46.008 47.710
6 1:28.055 -14.266 41.557 46.498 4 1:43.890 +10.172 46.420 57.470
7 1:47.774 +19.719 45.725 1:02.049 5 1:30.552 -13.338 43.479 47.073
8 1:30.164 -17.610 43.316 46.848 6 1:28.815 -1.737 42.332 46.483
9 1:28.979 -1.185 42.198 46.781 7 1:33.063 +4.248 42.193 50.870
10 1:43.197 +14.218 46.629 56.568 8 1:42.403 +9.340 46.464 55.939
11 1:40.794 -2.403 46.128 54.666 9 1:29.105 -13.298 42.462 46.643
12 1:33.211 -7.583 45.232 47.979 10 1:28.783 -0.322 42.238 46.545
11 1:28.754 -0.029 41.925 46.829
(71) MURATHAN YIGIT YILDIZ 12 1:37.070 +8.316 47.111 49.959
1 1:40.891 50.367
2 1:35.120 -5.771 43.580 51.540 (19) MARTIN NAYDENOV
p3 1:56.546 +21.426 45.999 1 1:37.923 49.590
4 1:37.025 -19.521 47.150 2 1:30.262 -7.661 43.189 47.073
5 1:28.270 -8.755 42.025 46.245 3 1:30.762 +0.500 42.962 47.800
6 1:30.697 +2.427 44.123 46.574 4 1:30.370 -0.392 43.017 47.353
7 1:31.209 +0.512 44.450 46.759 5 1:29.140 -1.230 42.580 46.560
8 1:28.935 -2.274 42.748 46.187 6 1:29.016 -0.124 42.523 46.493
9 1:28.324 -0.611 41.993 46.331 7 1:45.870 +16.854 44.230 1:01.640
10 1:28.671 +0.347 42.193 46.478
11 1:28.007 -0.664 42.030 45.977 (2) OGUZ TASHAN
1 1:40.530 50.236
(30) DUMITRU DRAGOS PETRE 2 1:35.214 -5.316 43.674 51.540
1 1:36.181 49.243 3 1:35.208 -0.006 46.116 49.092
2 1:29.669 -6.512 42.500 47.169 4 1:43.271 +8.063 45.813 57.458
3 1:29.970 +0.301 42.658 47312 5 1:32.077 -11.194 44.129 47.948
4 1:29.627 -0.343 42.457 47.170 6 1:43.723 +11.646 56.567 47.156
5 1:28.897 -0.730 42.010 46.887 7 1:31.649 -12.074 43.116 48.533
6 1:30.042 +1.145 43.312 46.730 8 1:29.278 -2.371 42.492 46.786
7 1:31.748 +1.706 44.560 47.188 9 1:30.707 +1.429 42.488 48.219
8 1:30.041 -1.707 43.323 46.718 10 2:09.661 +38.954 51.789 1:17.872
9 1:28.810 -1.231 42.208 46.602
10 1:28.960 +0.150 42.119 46.841 (39) ALEXANDROV ALEXANDER
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS
SSP300 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

FREE PRACTICE 2 30/5/2025 12:35
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:33:59

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
1 1:39.660 50.111 4 1:42.541 -1.273 49.117 53.424
2 1:32.958 -6.702 44.085 48.873 5 1:40.931 -1.610 48.071 52.860
3 1:33.238 +0.280 44.190 49.048 6 1:40.488 -0.443 48.273 52.215
4 1:33.297 +0.059 44.695 48.602 7 1:39.202 -1.286 47.274 51.928
5 1:32.425 -0.872 44.178 48.247 8 1:39.627 +0.425 47.775 51.852
6 1:32.153 -0.272 43.752 48.401 9 1:38.463 -1.164 47.064 51.399
7 1:31.975 -0.178 43.699 48.276 10 1:41.219 +2.756 48.208 53.011
8 1:32.037 +0.062 43.854 48.183 11 1:45.537 +4.318 52.728 52.809
9 1:32.086 +0.049 43.808 48.278 12 1:41.655 -3.882 48.412 53.243

10 1:31.757 -0.329 43.612 48.145
11 1:31.854 +0.097 43.383 48.471
12 1:31.505 -0.349 43.406 48.099
13 1:31.499 -0.006 43.338 48.161

(18) LENKOVA JULIETA

1 1:40.119 48.149
2 1:32.043 -8.076 44.485 47.558
3 1:33.251 +1.208 45.203 48.048
4 1:31.603 -1.648 44.196 47.407
5 1:32.539 +0.936 44.889 47.650
6 1:31.923 -0.616 43.883 48.040
7 1:31.762 -0.161 44.394 47.368

(121) EPURE FLORENTINA DEMISA

1 1:38.503 49.419
2 1:34.014 -4.489 44.869 49.145
3 1:33.490 -0.524 44.858 48.632
4 1:34.013 +0.523 44.292 49.721
5 1:32.851 -1.162 44.538 48.313
6 1:33.069 +0.218 44.650 48.419
7 1:32.567 -0.502 44.046 48.521
8 1:33.044 +0.477 43.707 49.337
9 1:31.678 -1.366 43.884 47.794

(12) STAN STEFAN
1 1:41.002 50.468
2 1:35.254 -5.748 45,851 49.403

(54) ARAS OZKILIC

1 2:00.652 1:01.707

2 1:39.967 -20.685 46.603 53.364
3 1:38.592 -1.375

4 1:36.822 -1.770 46.306 50.516
5 1:37.234 +0.412 46.834 50.400
6 1:36.496 -0.738 46.066 50.430

(228) DEMIR OZMEN

1 1:52.192 55.463
2 1:43.992 -8.200 50.170 53.822
3 1:43.814 -0.178 50.381 53.433
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